

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6500/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2002 in CMWP No. 6232/2001 of  
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

MAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., GARHWAL MANDAL, PAURI & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on  
record)(For final disposal)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6500/2004  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2002 in CMWP No. 6232/2001 of  
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

MAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., GARHWAL MANDAL, PAURI & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to place addl. documents on  
record)(For final disposal)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master